© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 12
Cisco IP Phone 8841
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 12
-
Contents

● Thai (Thailand)
● Turkish (Turkey)
Ordering information
Table 3 gives ordering information for the phone and its accessories.
Table 3. Ordering information
Product Number Description
CP-8841-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 8841, Charcoal
CP-8841-W-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 8841, White
CP-DX-HS= ● Spare Handset for Cisco 7800, 8800, DX600 Series, Charcoal
CP-DX-CORD= ● Spare Handset Cord for Cisco 8800, DX600 Series, Charcoal
CP-DX-W-HS= ● Spare Handset for Cisco IP Phone 7800, 8800, DX600 Series, White
CP-DX-W-CORD= ● Spare Handset Cord for Cisco IP Phone 8800, DX600 Series, White
CP-8800-WMK= ● Spare Wallmount Kit for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-8800-FS= ● Spare Foot stand for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-8800-B-BEZEL= ● Spare Black Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-8800-S-BEZEL= ● Spare Silver Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-PWR-CUBE-4= ● Cisco Power Cube 4
CP-PWR-CUBE-4-S= ● Cisco Power Cube 4 with power switch
CP-PWR-CORD-AP= ● Power Cord Asia Pacific
CP-PWR-CORD-AR= ● Power Cord Argentina